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7469 Meherrin Road,  Farmvi l le,  VA 23901
Main Phone:  434 -223-1521
Email :  contactus@mynwbc.org
Website:  mynwbc.org

JOIN US!
2  & 4  Sundaysnd th

Sunday School @ 9a ET

Worship Service @ 10a ET

Saturday ,  January 18 @  1p Executive Team Meeting

Saturday ,  January 25@  1p Church Meeting

Saturday ,  February 8 @  1p Bylaws Committee Meeting

Sunday ,  February 23 @  3p Black History Celebrat ion

Saturday ,  March 8 @  1p Executive Team Meeting

Saturday ,  March 15 @  1p Bylaws Committee Meeting

Saturday ,  March 22 @  1p Church Meeting

Sunday ,  Apri l  20 @  6 :30a Easter  Sunday Worship Service (New Bethel  Baptist  Church )

Sunday ,  Apri l  27 @  3p Women ’s Day Program

Saturday ,  May 11  @  10a Mother ’s Day Recognit ion

Sunday ,  June 1  @  3p Family &  Fr iends Day Program

Saturday ,  June 7 @  1p Executive Team Meeting

Sunday ,  June 8 @  10a Father ’s Day Recognit ion &  Communion

Saturday ,  June 14 @  1p Ministry Leaders Team Meeting

Saturday ,  June 21 @  1p Church Meeting

Sunday ,  June 22 @  10a Youth Sunday &  Church Picnic (Wilck ’s Lake )

Sunday ,  July 27 @  10a Pastor  Howel l ’s First  Annual  Pastor  Anniversary

Sunday ,  August  10 @  10a Church Homecoming

Wednesday ,  August  13 -  Fr iday ,  August  15 @  7p Church Revival

Saturday ,  September 13 @  1p Executive Team Meeting

Sunday ,  September 14 @  10a Grandparents Day Recognit ion &  Communion

Saturday ,  September 20 @  1p Ministry Leaders Team Meeting

Saturday ,  September 27 @  1p Church Meeting

Saturday ,  December 6 @  1p Executive Team Meeting

Saturday ,  December 13 @  1p Church Meeting

Sunday ,  December 14 @  10a Ministry Presentat ions &  Communion

Saturday /Sunday ,  December 20 /December 21 @  11a Christmas Program

Saturday ,  October 18 @  10a Bluestone Harmony Ministry Training

Tentative Schedule.  Dates/times subject to change. Questions? Contact Superintendent Karen
Stokes at sundayschool@mynwbc.org

Saturday ,  March 9 -  Communion fol lowing 10a Worship Service


